2025 Versys-X 300 ABS Kavrasakd
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2025 Versys-X 300 ABS
PARTS LIST
Transmission

ITEM NAME

SHAFT-TRANSMISSION INPUT (Ref # 13127)
SHAFT-TRANSMISSION OUTPUT (Ref # 13128)
SPROCKET-OUTPUT,14T (Ref # 13144)
GEAR,INPUT 2ND,19T (Ref # 13262)
GEAR,INPUT 3RD&4TH,22T&25T (Ref # 13262A)
GEAR,OUTPUT 3RD,31T (Ref # 13262B)
GEAR,OUTPUT 4TH,29T (Ref # 13262C)
GEAR,OUTPUT 2ND,34T (Ref # 13262D)
GEAR,OUTPUT 5TH,27T (Ref # 13262E)
GEAR,OUTPUT LOW,38T (Ref # 13262F)
GEAR,INPUT 5TH,27T (Ref # 13262G)
GEAR,INPUT 6TH,28T (Ref # 13262H)
GEAR,OUTPUT 6TH,24T (Ref # 132621)
NUT,20MM (Ref # 92015)
WASHER,20.5X30X1,STEEL (Ref # 92022)
WASHER,25.3X30X1 (Ref # 92022A)
BUSHING,9.4X25X28 (Ref # 92028)
BUSHING,OUTPUT 3RD&4TH GEAR (Ref # 92028A)
RING-SNAP,20MM (Ref # 92033)
RING-SNAP,24MM (Ref # 92033A)
BEARING-BALL,6TM-6205NX3 (Ref # 92045)
BEARING-BALL,#6205NX3 (Ref # 92045A)
BEARING-NEEDLE,20%X25X12.8 (Ref # 92046)
BUSHING,26X28X16.6 (Ref # 92139)
BUSHING,25X28X10.4 (Ref # 92139A)
BUSHING,25X33X14 (Ref # 92139B)
COLLAR,SPROCKET (Ref # 92143)

WASHER (Ref # 92200)

WASHER (Ref # 92200A)

PART NUMBER

13127-0668
13128-0693
13144-0577
13262-0461
13262-0464
13262-0466
13262-0467
13262-0468
13262-0470
13262-0921
13262-0922
13262-1265
13262-1321
92015-1963
92022-112
92022-161
92028-1564
92028-1858
92033-015
92033-026
92045-0735
92045-1013
92046-0607
92139-0781
92139-0793
92139-0872
92143-1968
92200-0851
92200-1389
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2025 Versys-X 300 ABS Kavrasakd
PARTS LIST
Transmission

ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
BALL-STEEL,5/32 (Ref # 600) 600A0500 3
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