

2025 Versys-X 300 ABS

PARTS LIST

Transmission

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
SHAFT-TRANSMISSION INPUT (Ref # 13127)	13127-0668	1
SHAFT-TRANSMISSION OUTPUT (Ref # 13128)	13128-0693	1
SPROCKET-OUTPUT,14T (Ref # 13144)	13144-0577	1
GEAR,INPUT 2ND,19T (Ref # 13262)	13262-0461	1
GEAR,INPUT 3RD&4TH,22T&25T (Ref # 13262A)	13262-0464	1
GEAR,OUTPUT 3RD,31T (Ref # 13262B)	13262-0466	1
GEAR,OUTPUT 4TH,29T (Ref # 13262C)	13262-0467	1
GEAR,OUTPUT 2ND,34T (Ref # 13262D)	13262-0468	1
GEAR,OUTPUT 5TH,27T (Ref # 13262E)	13262-0470	1
GEAR,OUTPUT LOW,38T (Ref # 13262F)	13262-0921	1
GEAR,INPUT 5TH,27T (Ref # 13262G)	13262-0922	1
GEAR,INPUT 6TH,28T (Ref # 13262H)	13262-1265	1
GEAR,OUTPUT 6TH,24T (Ref # 13262I)	13262-1321	1
NUT,20MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1963	1
WASHER,20.5X30X1,STEEL (Ref # 92022)	92022-112	2
WASHER,25.3X30X1 (Ref # 92022A)	92022-161	2
BUSHING,9.4X25X28 (Ref # 92028)	92028-1564	1
BUSHING,OUTPUT 3RD&4TH GEAR (Ref # 92028A)	92028-1858	1
RING-SNAP,20MM (Ref # 92033)	92033-015	2
RING-SNAP,24MM (Ref # 92033A)	92033-026	6
BEARING-BALL,6TM-6205NX3 (Ref # 92045)	92045-0735	1
BEARING-BALL,#6205NX3 (Ref # 92045A)	92045-1013	1
BEARING-NEEDLE,20X25X12.8 (Ref # 92046)	92046-0607	2
BUSHING,26X28X16.6 (Ref # 92139)	92139-0781	1
BUSHING,25X28X10.4 (Ref # 92139A)	92139-0793	1
BUSHING,25X33X14 (Ref # 92139B)	92139-0872	2
COLLAR,SPROCKET (Ref # 92143)	92143-1968	1
WASHER (Ref # 92200)	92200-0851	1
WASHER (Ref # 92200A)	92200-1389	4

2025 Versys-X 300 ABS

PARTS LIST

Transmission

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BALL-STEEL,5/32 (Ref # 600)	600A0500	3